
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Regarding Creation of Red Ribbon Club (RRC) at your college premises 

GGSIPU NSS Cell BVRReddy <nsscell@ipu.ac.in> Mon, Nov 22, 2021 at 3:13 PM
To: "Dr. Abha Kansal Sant gopichnd edu Baghpat" <abhasiwal@gmail.com>, "Dr. Ajay Kumar" <directortias@tecnia.in>, "Dr. Anuradha
Jha, USLLS" <aj@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Arunima Mishra" <arunimamishra@bpitindia.com>, "Dr. B.K. Pal , SCERT"
<delhibedscert@gmail.com>, "Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE" <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Deepali Saluja BCIPS Sec 11 dwarka"
<deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>, "Dr. Dinesh Kumar" <dinesh.usctfac@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Diwakar Jha" <cmndmchrh@gmail.com>, "Dr.
Durgesh Dr. Durgesh Tripathi" <drdurgeshtripathi@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Gaurav Talan" <gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Gurujit Sir"
<gurujit@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS" <jayant@bcips.ac.in>, "Dr. Jugal Kishore JIMS Greater Noida"
<jkgupta.gn@jagannath.org>, "Dr. K. K. Garg Principal LLDIMS(Ligaya) LLDIMS" <director.ldims@gmail.com>, "Dr. Karunapati Tripathi
MAIT" <satvirdeswal@mait.ac.in>, "Dr. Kirti Miglani TIAS" <kirti.miglani01@gmail.com>, "Dr. Maitri Sawarn MERI"
<maitri.sawarn@gmail.com>, "Dr. Manjit Singh Rana KIT" <ranamanjitsingh@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mohd Yaseen AIMT GN Khan"
<mykhan@aimt.ac.in>, "Dr. Praveen Kumar CMLT HINDU RAO" <hodpathhrh@gmail.com>, "Dr. R. Diwakar DTC"
<r.diwakar@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, "Dr. R.K.Raghuwanshi Chairman JIMSEMT" <chairman@jagannath.org>, "Dr. Rajeshwari
Malik MSI" <rajeshwarimalik@msi-ggsip.org>, "Dr. Rashmi Bhatia JIMS" <hodbba.kj@jagannath.org>, "Dr. S Neeleshwar"
<nss.uss@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Sanjay Singh FIMT" <collegefairfield@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sapna Dadwal CPJCHS"
<sapna.dadwal@cpj.edu.in>, "Dr. Savita Ahlawat MSIT" <savita.ahlawat@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM"
<shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>, "Dr. Smita Gupta DME" <s.gupta@dme.ac.in>, "Dr. Trina Son Associate Professor"
<niecnddir@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vaidya Riju Agarwal CBPACS" <rijuagarwal@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vandana Singh"
<vandana19singh@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vandana Singh MDNIY" <vandana.singh.50@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI"
<drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan <hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, Mr Rakesh Chauhan CBPGEC
<rpchauhan19@gmail.com>, "Mr. Brajesh Kumar HMRITM" <brajeshsingh.dce@gmail.com>, "Mr. Getaksha Marwaha DIAS"
<Getaksha@dias.ac.in>, "Mr. H.R. Meena GNDIT" <meenahemraj1970@gmail.com>, "Mr. Rebhava Raj Raghuvanshi KIHEAT"
<kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com>, "Mr. Sudhir Kumar Ashtvakra" <sud.cri99@gmail.com>, "Ms. Bhawna Galhotra JIMS,
Rohini" <bhawna.galhotra@jimsindia.org>, "Ms. Deepshikha Kalra MERI" <deepshikha017@gmail.com>, "Ms. Kalpana Singh GNIT"
<kalpanasankalp@gmail.com>, "Ms. Nahid Raees IVS" <nahidraees719@gmail.com>, "Ms. Poojan Bathla DSPSR"
<poojanbathla@dspsr.in>, "Prof. Barkha Bahl TIPS Director" <tips@tips.edu.in>, "prof. Dr. J. P. MOHLA CPJCHS"
<mohlajp@cpj.edu.in>, "Prof. S Chaturvedi principal GBIS" <gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, "Prof. Shivani Goswami USLLS"
<shivanigoswami2003@yahoo.co.in>, Sayan Chaterjee <sayan.usbt@gmail.com>, Shilpa Khatri Babbar VIPS
<shilpa.khatri.babbar@vips.edu>, Yogesh Tyagi <drytyagi@ipu.ac.in>, Zubair Khan <khanzobair@gmail.com>, aiesalonig@gmail.com,
nssaie2020@gmail.com
Cc: "Prof. B. V. R. Reddy" <bvrreddy@ipu.ac.in>

Dear All NSS Program Officer,

We wish to share the information that  GGSIP University (GGSIPU NSS Cell) signed a MoU (uploaded on the University
website) with Red Ribbon Club, Delhi State AIDS Control Society on 05th October, 2021. Also share the information of
RRC in the meeting with NSS Program Officers held on 17.11.2021.

This is to inform interested colleges under GGSIP University (if interested) may also join in this endeavour by
creating Red Ribbon Clubs at their premises. The students Volunteers enrolled under NSS/ NCC may also be considered
to take up awareness programmes.  Annual monetary support will also be made available for these colleges.   

Interested colleges please provide their complete details alongwith concern person in
the given link within an hour or ASAP. 
Please fill the information the same will be sent to Mrs. Sujita Dahiya, Asstt. Director, Red Ribbon Club for further
communication and planning of activities.
Google Form Link: https://forms.gle/ibmATfAssV3bu9qm8 

Mail sent by
Deepak S. Chauhan (Jr. Asstt.)
9968272584
--- 

Thanks&Regards, 
Prof. B.V.R. Reddy 
NSS Program Coordinator,
Nodal Officer (SBSI-2018) 
Professor in University School of Information,Communication & Technology 
Chairperson, Centralized Career Guidance & Placement Cell 
E-209, E-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus 
Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 
Contact Details:
011-25302703 (O)
9810909414 (M) 
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